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The ultimate choice for field applications
PRO BEAM® series

In addition to the broad range of Radiall fiber optic interconnect solutions, from single fiber links up to
complex multichannel fiber optic harnesses including the LuxCis® Arinc 801 propriarity design. Radiall offers
a new solution for field rapid deployment application in harsh environments. The PRO BEAM® series
includes now the Junior and Mini design.

MAIN FEATURES AND BENEFITS

® Dedicated for field: indoor and outdoor applications,

@ Expanded Beam interconnect technology: easy to clean, low sensitivity to thermal changes and pollution,

@ Robust construction with shock absorber protection: very high mating level (3000 mating cycles), no physical contact
between the optical path of each connector, high resistance to shocks and vibrations,

® Hermaphroditic design: direct “Plug to Plug” or “Plug to Receptacle” connection, easy and great flexibility for cable
assemblies management on the field,

@ Modularfiber system up to 4 fiber optic channels,

@ High precision alignment: excellent performance in singlemode and multimode applications,
® Waterproof design: for all weather and field conditions,

@ EMI: total immunity.

EXPANDED BEAM TECHNOLOGY

About the expanded beam technology, each connector has an optical lens
optical lens 1 optical lens in order to increase the very small diameter of the light beam travelling
inside the fiber core, the light is transmitted to the other connector across an
air gap and then collimated into the receiving fiber. As there is no
mechanical contact between the optical lens, the connector will handle a
high number of mating cycles without any risk of damaging any optical parts.

I On each front face of the connector, the optical face can be cleaned easily
Light is expanded, collimated and transmitted as there is no cavity or protuberance, and the large beam is less sensitive to
across an air gap pollution compared to a direct light beam from the fiber itself.

Applications

Field-deployable military communication systems, avionics, naval, broadcast, oil research, railway, ...

and all applications in harsh environment requiring:

Strength, durabifity and reliable performance in conditions of muftiple inferconnection operations, blind mate situation, high
vibration level, extreme temperature, ...

PRO BEAM® Is a registered mark of Tyco
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CABLE REELS SOLUTIONS (DEDICATED FOR FIBER OPTIC USE)

Steel cable drum with handle crank
_.142._

f ' Type Size A Size B Size C
i Weight (empty) 5.90 Kg 8.20Kg 13.90 Kg
Capacity with 5.5 mm cable Upto300m | Upto500m | Upto 800 m
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Backpack/trolley for tactical field deployment cable: aluminum structure, anodized green color

| = 5 HH Dl g Weight (backpack) 6.80 Kg
J?é B 2 | Woeight (empty reel for backpack) 4.80 Kg
= Capacity with 5.5 mm cable Up to 800 m

=== =

374

2870 g
{maximum reel diametes)

Recommendation: when ordering cable assemblies on backpack reel also order the backpack harness P/N F718 200 000
For total weight, add 0.03 kg/meter of 5.5 mm cable + add 0.125 kg per connector

FIBER OPTIC CABLE

Multichannel optical cable, very flexible, lightweight and rugged cable for indoor and outdoor application. Composed of tight
structure, from 2 to 4 channels with 50/125, 62.5/125 or 9/125 sheathed 900 um fiber, in accordance with the terms and
conditions of the UTE NF-C-93850 recommendations, making it especially suitable for application requiring good mechanical
load, as well as tensile compression to meets the demands of field and industrial used. It has no metal component inside and
is composed of a flame retardant jacket which meets the NF-C-32070-C1 and CIS 332-3C standards.

CABLE CHARACTERISTICS FIBER CHARACTERISTICS

Outside diameter 5.5 mm Fiber type 50/125 6251125 9M25
Weight 30 kg/km NO 0.21 0.26 -

Bend radius under installation 120 mm Att Max @ 850 nm 3.2dB/km 3.5dB/km _ -

Bend radius under long term 60 mm Att Max @ 1300 nm 1.2dB/km 1.5dBkm -
Operating load 100 daN Att max @ 1310 nm - - 0.4 dB/km
Crush resistance 500 daN/dm Att max @ 1550 nm - - 0.3 dB/km
Storage temperature -50 to +85°C Bandwidth @ 850 nm  >400 > 160

Operating temperature -40 to +85°C Bandwidth @ 1300 nm =800 =500

OPTICAL TEST SET FOR FIBER OPTIC PRO BEAM® CABLES

The equipment allows you to test your fiber optic network or your cable drum on the field.
Includes an optical source and a power meter dedicated up to the 4 fibers of the PRO BEAM® connector.
Battery powered, easy to use and rugged design (weather proof) for field application.
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CABLE ASSEMBLIES PLUG TO PLUG STYLE

@ Singlemode 9/125 or multimode 50 & 62.5/125 fiber,

@2 & 4 channels,

@ Plug Epdm orfluorcsilicone® rubber protection,

@ Cable diameter: 5.5 mm (or according to customer specification),
@ Different types of reels available, depending on cable length.
*Junior PRO BEAM® type only

CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH RECEPTACLE STYLE

@ Singlemode 9/125 or multimode 50 & 62.5/125 fiber,
@2 &4 channels,

® D Hole flange standard receptacle for 5.5 mm cable,
@ D Hole flange fan-out receptacle for 1.6 mm cable,

@ Square flange standard receptacle for 5.5 mm cable,
@ Square flange fan-out receptacle for 1.6 mm cable,
® Fan-out can be terminated with standard interface connectors (LC, SC, FC, LuxCis®, etc...).

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
Optical Insertion loss (typical against a reference plug)
Multimode 1300 nm 0.7dB
Singlemode 1310 nm or 1550 nm 0.7 dB
Retum loss (typical against a reference plug)
1310 nm or 1550 nm >34 dB
Mechanical Vibration sinusoidal 10-500 Hz 3 directions,
0.75 mm amplitude,
10 g acceleration
Free fall on concrete, severity 1.2 m 500 falls
Shocks 4000 shocks, 6 directions @ 50g acceleration
Mating endurance 3000 cycles
Environmental Operating temperature -40°C/+85°C
Storage temperature -55°C/+85°C
Humidity (damp heat) 95% HR
Immersion, plug and receptacle, Junior style 15 m depth

QSE (Quality Safety Environment) POLICY

Radiall maintains a quality management system conforming to international standards, including for
environmental protection. Our customer’s recognition for the quality of our products and the sustainability
of our company, demonstrates the efficiency of our quality system.

CERTIFICATIONS

Certified 1SO 9001 since 1994, Radiall has a pro-active policy in terms of conforming to international
standards. Today, all Radiall sites are certified to 1SO 9001:2000 and some dedicated activities are AS9100
or TS 16949. Our process approach gives us the tool for continuous improvement in all our activities.
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'f -~ B Sales & production subsidiary
E A Industrial site
@ Sales subsidlary

RADIALL WORLDWIDE LOCATIONS

Radiall.com

ASIA

EUROPE AMERICA
France - RADIALL HEADQUARTERS North America
101, Rue Ph. Hoffmann - 83116 ROSNY sous BOIS (Paris) RADIALL

Tel.: +33 149353535 Fax:+33 148 54 63 63

China - SHANGHAI RADIALL Electronic Co., Ltd
N° 380 Yong He Road 200072 - SHANGHAI
Tel.: +86 21 66 52 37 88 Fax: +86 2166 521177

E-Mail : info@radiall.com
Finland - RADIALL SF
P.0. Box 202 - 90101 OULU

6825 West Galveston Strest Suite 11
CHANDLER, Arizona 85226, USA
Tel. : +1 480 682 9400

E-Mail : infousa@radiall.com

Fax : +1 430 682 9403

E-Mail : infosh@radiall.com
Japan - NIHON RADIALL
Shibuya-ku Ebisu 1-5-2, Kougetsu Bldg 405-TOKYO 150-0013

Tel. : +358 407 522 412

E-Mail : infofi@radiall.com

Germany - RADIALL GmbH

Carl-Zsiss Sir. 10 Postfach 200143 - D63307 RODERMARK (Frankfurt)
Tel.: +4960 74 91 07 0 Fax:+48 6074 91 07 70
E-Mall : Infode@radlall.com

Reglonal office : Munich

Italy - RADIALL Elettronlca SRL

Via Concordia, 5 - 20090 ASSAGQ MILANO

Tel. : +39 02 48 85 121 Fax:+390248843018
E-Mail : infoit@radiall.com

Regional office : Roma

Netherlands - RADIALL BV

Hogebrinkerweg 15b - 3871 KM HOEVELAKEN

Tel. : +31 33 253 40 09 Fax:+3133 2534512
E-Mail : infonl@radiall.com

Sweden - RADIALL AB

Sjoangsvégen 2 - SE-192 72 SOLLENTUNA (Stockholm)
Tel. : +46 844 434 10 Fax : +46 875 449 16
E-Mail : infose@radiall.com

U.K. - RADIALL Ltd

Ground Floor, & The Grand Union Offica Park, Packet Boat Lane
UXBRIDGE Middlesex UBS 2GH (London)

Tel. : +44 1895 425 000 Fax : +44 1895 425 010
E-Mall : Infouk@radlall.com

RADIALL-AEP

104 Jehn W. Murphy Drive

NEW HAVEN, Connecticut 06513
Tel. : +1 203 776 2813

E-Mail : acpsales@aep.us

Brazll
RADIALL do Brasil

22221-020 RIO DE JANEIRO
Tel. : +55 21 2558 05 76
E-Mail : infobr@radiall.com

Australian Representatives
ROJONE, PTY LTD.

Tel: 02 9829 1555
E: sales@rojone.com.au
www.rojone.com.au
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ROJONE

PTY.LTD.

This information is intended as a guide only. To ensure a continuing policy of product improvement,
Radiall reserves the right te modify its specifications without prior notification.

Largo do Machado, 54 =ala 706 - Catets

Tel. : +81 3 3440 6241 Fex : +81 3 3440 6242
E-Mail : infojp@radiall.com

HongKong - RADIALL Electronics Lid

Elite Industrial Cenire, Room 212, 2/F

N° 883 Cheung Sha Wan Road - KOWLOON HONG KONG
Tel. : +852 29 59 38 33 Fax : +852 29 59 26 36
E-Mail : infohk@radiall.com

Indla - RADIALL PROTECTRON pvt Ltd

25 D, |l Phase, Pesnya Industrial Area - BANGALORE 560058
Tal.: +91 80 23 72 09 88 Fax: 4918028397225
E-Mail : infoin@radiall.com

Fax : +1 203 776 8294

Fax : +56 21 2245 97 63

REPRESENTED IN

Aftica Grasce Russia Thanand
Australla |aradl Singapore Talwan
Belglum Malaysla Spaln Turkey
China Philippines South Africa USA
Denmark Poland South Korea

France Portugal Switzerland

For the above courtiries, pleass coritact the local agert or RADIALL &t info@radiel.com
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